YEAR 7 — 10 CAMPUS — CANTEEN PRICE LIST - TERM 1 2015

Cold Food:
Sandwiches:
(Fresh Daily - Bakery - Wholemeal Bread)

Vegemite $2.80
Ham $3.20
Egg and Lettuce $3.70
Roast Chicken and Avocado $4.20
Plain Salad $3.90
(Tomato, Lettuce, Cucumber, Carrot & Beetroot)
Extras:

Tomato $0.50
Cheese, Leg Ham, Avocado $0.60
Roast Chicken $1.00
Rolls 0.30 extra
Toasted 0.30 extra
Sushi $2.50
California or Tuna or Vegetarian

Hot Food:

Nachos $3.00
Beef Burger $3.50
(with Lettuce/Tomato/Sauce)

Chicken Burger $3.50
(with Lettuce/Tomato/Mayo)

Chicken Goujons 3 for $1.00 0.40 each
Fantastic Noodles $2.50
Tenderloin & Salad Roll $3.20
{with Lettuce/Tomato/Mayo)

Sweet Chilli Tenderloin Roll $3.20
Fish and Chips $5.00
Hot Dog $2.80
Pies - assorted sauce included $3.50
Sausage Rolls sauce included $2.80
Vegetable Pastie sauce included $3.50
Bucket of Hot Chips $2.80
Potato Gems $3.00
Patato Wedges $3.00
Potato Cake $1.00
Hash Brown $1.00
Dim Sim $1.00
Tomato Sauce $0.30
Sour Cream $0.30
Sweet Chilli Sauce $0.30
Gravy $0.50
Terms 1 & 4:

Yoghurt (Asscrted) $2.20
Salad Bowl $3.30

Fresh Fruit Salad $3.30

Ice Creams:
Calippo

Iey Twist

Cyclone

Paddle Pops

Sunny Boys
Chocolate Shake Cup

Cakes & Biscuits:
Iced Apple Cake
Vanilla Slice
Hedgehog Slice
Caramel Slice
Gingerbread Man
Choc Chip Cookie
Tiny Teddies
Texan Mud Muffins

Drinks:
Just Juice box
Berri Apple Juice 275ml
Breakfast Juice 500m|
Big M 250mi (Straw/Choc)
Big M 600m] (Straw/Choc/Ban)
Dare Iced Coffee 500ml
Water — Mt. Franklin
Vitamin Water
Iced Tea 500ml
Qak Flavoured Milk 600mi
Oak Flavoured Milk 300ml
Soft Drink Cans
(Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Sprite)
Mineral Water: Cans
Bottle
Up & Go (Choc/Straw/Ban/Van)
Pump Water
Pump Water Flavoured

Recess Only:
Hot Jam Donuts

Other:
Red Rock Deli Chips
Mammee Noodle Snacks

Eclipse Sugar Free Mints
Jols

Fruit Jelly Bites
Doritos
JJ Snacks Chicken

$1.00
$1.10
$1.90
$1.50
$1.10
$2.20

$2.40
$2.40
$2.40
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$1.70
$2.20
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$3.30
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$3.30
$3.30
$3.30
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$2.20
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$1.00
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