YEAR 7 - 10 CAMPUS - CANTEEN PRICE LIST - TERM 1 2015

Cold Food:		Ice Creams:	
Sandwiches:		Calippo	\$1.00
(Fresh Daily - Bakery - Wholemeal Bread)		Icy Twist	\$1.10
Vegemite	\$2.80	Cyclone	\$1.90
Ham	\$3.20	Paddle Pops	\$1.50
Egg and Lettuce	\$3.70	Sunny Boys	\$1.10
Roast Chicken and Avocado	\$4.20	Chocolate Shake Cup	\$2.20
Plain Salad	\$3.90	•	
(Tomato, Lettuce, Cucumber, Carrot & Beetroot)		Cakes & Biscuits:	
	•	Iced Apple Cake	\$2.40
<u>Extras:</u>		Vanilla Slice	\$2.40
Tomato	\$0.50	Hedgehog Slice	\$2.40
Cheese, Leg Ham, Avocado	\$0.60	Caramel Slice	\$2.40
Roast Chicken	\$1.00	Gingerbread Man	\$1.30
Rolls	0.30 extra	Choc Chip Cookie	\$1.50
Toasted	0.30 extra	Tiny Teddies	\$0.60
Sushi	\$2.50	Texan Mud Muffins	\$2.80
California or Tuna or Vegeta	rian		
		<u>Drinks:</u>	
<u>Hot Food:</u>		Just Juice box	\$1.70
Nachos	\$3.00	Berri Apple Juice 275ml	\$2.20
Beef Burger	\$3.50	Breakfast Juice 500ml	\$3.00
(with Lettuce/Tomato/Sauce)		Big M 250ml (Straw/Choc)	\$2.20
Chicken Burger \$3.50		Big M 600ml (Straw/Choc/Ban)	\$3.30
(with Lettuce/Tomato/Mayo)		Dare Iced Coffee 500ml	\$3.30
	r \$1.00 0.40 each	Water - Mt. Franklin	\$2.20
Fantastic Noodles	\$2.50	Vitamin Water	\$3.30
Tenderloin & Salad Roll \$3,20		Iced Tea 500ml	\$3.30
(with Lettuce/Tomato/Mayo)		Oak Flavoured Milk 600ml	\$3.30
Sweet Chilli Tenderloin Roll	\$3.20	Oak Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.20
Fish and Chips	\$5.00	Soft Drink Cans	\$2.20
Hot Dog	\$2.80	(Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Sprite)	
	included \$3.50	Mineral Water: Cans	\$2,20
	included \$2.80	Bottle	\$3.30
	included \$3.50	Up & Go (Choc/Straw/Ban/Van)	\$2.20
Bucket of Hot Chips	\$2.80	Pump Water	\$3.00
Potato Gems	\$3.00	Pump Water Flavoured	\$3.30
Potato Wedges	\$3.00	Danis and Online	
Potato Cake	\$1.00	Recess Only:	44.00
Hash Brown	\$1.00	Hot Jam Donuts	\$1.00
Dim Sim Tomato Sauce	\$1.00		
	\$0.30	Otherw	
Sour Cream Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$0.30 \$0.30	Other:	42.20
		Red Rock Deli Chips	\$2.20 \$0.60
Gravy	\$0.50	Mammee Noodle Snacks	\$0.60
<u>Terms 1 & 4:</u>		Eclipse Sugar Free Mints Jols	\$2.20/\$2.80 \$0.50
Yoghurt (Assorted)	\$2.20	Fruit Jelly Bites	\$0.30
Salad Bowl	\$3.30	Doritos	\$2.20
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.30	JJ Snacks Chicken	\$1.10
	45.55	55 Chacks Gridden	Ψ1.10